Date Num Name Address Account Paid Amount Balance Form
06/29/2016 1582 Ira Samuels 935 Eton Grove Columbus, OH 43203 Petitioners 408.00 62,001.58 31-B
06/29/2016 1582 Ira Samuels 935 Eton Grove Columbus, OH 43203 Travel 60.00 62,061.58 31-B
0B6/29/2016 1583 Shanta R. Smith 48 N. Ogden Avenue Columbus, OH 43204 Petitioners 165.00 62,226.58 31-B
06/29/2016 1584 Victoria Ramsey 821 Wedgewood Drive, #5 Columbus, OH 43228 Petitioners 305.00 62,531.58 31-B
06/29/2016 1585 Dedra Ann Stephens 653 Rhodes Avenue Columbus, OH 43205 Petitioners 200.00 62,731.58 31-B
06/29/2016 1586 Jaime Parde 3073 Sawyer Drive Grove City, OH 43123 Petitioners 426.00 63,157.58 31-B
06/29/2016 1587 Dumah M. Lee 3501 Wilkes Ct Columbus, OH 43204 Petitioners 100.00 63,257.58 3-8
06/29/2016 1588 Nijeria L. McClendon 1160 E. Mound Street Columbus, OH 43205 Petitioners 150.00 63,407.58 31-B
06/29/2016 1588 Eleanor Suber 405 S, 22nd Avenue Columbus, GH 43205 Petitioners 350.00 ©63,757.58 31-B
06/29/2016 1590 Juan McGary Pickens 4648 Eastway Ct., Apt C Columbus, OH 43213 Petitioners 300.00 64,057.58 31-B
06/29/2016 1591 June Williams 4648 Eastway Ct., C Columbus, OH Petitioners 300.00 64,357.58 31-B
06/29/2016 1592 Sherry Bice 935 Eton Grove Columbus, OH 43203 Petitioners 215.00 64,572.58 31-B
06/29/2016 1593 Renald Pope 4597 Eastway Ct., Apt C Whitehall, OH 43213 Petitioners 255.00 64,827.58 31-B
06/29/2016 1594 Tracy L. Wright 1481 W. Rich Stree, Apt 18 Columbus, OH 43223 Petitioners 205.00 65,032.58 31-B
06/29/2016 1595 Deonna Jones 682 S.Napoleon Avenue Columbus, OH 43213 Petitioners 438.00 65,470.58 31-B
06/29/2016 1596 lvan K. Groves 50 W. Long Street, # 351 Columbus, OH Petitioners 300.00 65,770.58 3-B
06/29/2016 1597 Shelly C. Alsup 44 Wooddiiff Drive Whitehall, OH 43213 Petitioners 200.00 65,970.58 31-B
06/28/2016 1598 Francis R, Hiill 749 E_ Broad Street, Apt. L Columbus, OH 43205 Petitioners 200.00 66,170.58 3i-B
06/22/2016 1599 Donald L. Willoughby 1630 E. Hudsen Street Columbus, OH 43211 Petitioners 100.00 66,270.58 31-B
06/29/2016 1600 Barbara N. Banks 3180 Woodstone Ct. Columbus, OH 43231 Petitioners 100.00 66,370.58 31-B
06/26/2016 1601 Chrishawna Jones 961 Wilson Aveune Columbus, OH 43206 Petitioners 315.00 66,685.58 31-B
06/29/2016 1602 Steven L. Sweatte 1287 Mooberry Street Columbus, OH 43205 Petitioners 305.00 66,990.58 31-B
06/29/2016 1605 Caprica M. Hamiiton 1345 Hildreth Avenue Columbus, OH 43203 Petitioners 205.00 67,195.58 31-B
06/29/2016 1604 Marcus A, Freeman 749 East Broad Street Columbus, OH Petitioners 200.00 67,395.58 31-B
06/29/2016 1617 Kyle C. Hodgers 1379 Westmoreland Court, Apt B Columbus, OH 4322C Pelitioners 160.00 67.555.58 31-B
06/29/2016 1603 Gregory D. L. Robertson 2640 Ipswick Circle Columbus, OH 43224 Petitioners 255.00 67.810.58 31-B
06/29/2016 1619 Nicole L. Hopkins 2849 Citizens Place, Apt D. Columbus, OH 43232 Petitioners 50.00 67.,860.58 31-B
06/29/2016 1578 Shaun Rogers Campaign Consultants 2,700.00 70,560.58 31-8
06/29/2016 1607 Amir M. Mitchell 1804 Bucher Columbus, OH 43207 Petitioners 210.¢0 70,770.58 31-B
06/29/2016 1608 Danetta S. Bailey 260 wellington Wiliows Way Columbus, OH 43213 Petitioners 155.00 70,925.58 31-B
06/29/2016 1608 Deanna M. Holt Petitioners 155.00 71,080.58 31-B
06/29/2016 1610 Priscilla S. Parham 2633 Red Rock Blvd., Apt B Grove City, OH 43123 Petitioners 165.00 71,245.58 31-B
06/29/2016 1611 Bobby A. Nunn.Jr. 7021 Pleasant Colony Way New Albany, OH 43054 Petitioners 225.00 71,470.58 31-B
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